City of Coventry SC
50m Sprints Meet

License 3 — 3WM170724
(held under ASA Laws and Technical Rules)

Saturday 23 September 2017
Session Three

EVENT 301 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Girls 09 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results
Place Name

PNoORwN

Magdalena Townsend
Isobel Greenall
Ziliang He

Emily Matthews
Madeleine Brown
Phoebe Moriarty
Lottie Joyce

Sahiba Jabeer

DoB
11/07/08
12/11/07
20/02/08
06/02/08
19/11/07
10/04/08
24/09/07
15/10/07

Club
Solihull

Strat Sharks
Solihull
Wellington M
Blythe Barra
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

GB Pts
294
229
211
21
209
163
153
142

EVENT 302 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Boys 09 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results
Place Name

Nookwh=

Alfie Edwards

James Page

William Taylor

Oliver Rossier
Harrison Gartside
Logan Wilson-Shrubb
Sebastian Ebanks
Joel Harris

DoB
06/11/07
31110/07
12/10/07
09/11/07
16/02/08
18/12/07
23/11/07
08/04/08

Club

Chase
Solihull
Chase

Strat Sharks
Co Coventry
Rugby
Chase
PerryB & TS

Time
3:21.35
3:24.06
3:33.16
3:38.17
3:42.48
3:43.50
3:54.31

DNC

GB Pts
191
181
151
137
126
123
100

EVENT 303 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Girls 10 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results

N~ wWN =T

lace Name

Molly Egan
Charlotte Surrell
Cassie Lea

Molly Underwood
Molly Vondrak
Brooke Fisher
Rebecca Prosser
Olivia Bradley

DoB
14/11/06
26/07/07
13/03/07
06/09/07
06/10/06
27/06/07
30/03/07
08/08/07

Club
Solihull
Chase

Strat Sharks
Co Coventry
Blythe Barra
Solihull
Blythe Barra
Chase

Time
3:07.60
3:10.97
3:13.68
3:15.22
3:115.71
3:17.44
3:27.29
3:27.68

GB Pts
360
339
323
314
312
302
254
252

EVENT 304 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Boys 10 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results
Place Name

PNOORWN

Louka Bramwell
Alfie Jackson
Alistair Ristov
Max Smith
Isaac Walton
Lewis Morrison
Alex Fryer

Sam Kelly

DoB
22/03/07
29/10/06
02/01/07
29/03/07
24/04/07
09/03/07
14/08/07
23/03/07

Club

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Strat Sharks
Co Coventry
Fox Hollies
Strat Sharks
Blythe Barra
Solihull

Time
3:12.71
3:15.28
3:16.66
3:17.45
3:23.01
3:29.50
3:39.23
4:00.08

GB Pts
226
215
210
206
185
163
134

89
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> Z, City of Coventry SC
- o 50m Sprints Meet
i k.3 License 3 — 3WM170724
- E"‘h‘ Kt __ (held under ASA Laws and Technical Rules)
Lo AL Saturday 23 September 2017
Session Three

EVENT 305 FINAL OF EVENT 405 Girls 11 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name

Leah Bowen
Lilly-Anne Williams
Elizabeth Hunt
Abigail Davis
Charlotte Maloney
Carys Hayes
Megan Davies
Alannah Kay

PN~ WN

EVENT 306 FINAL OF EVENT 406 Boys 11 Yrs 200m IM

DoB
24/02/06
25/09/05
10/05/06
11/03/06
13/02/06
24/11/05
12/12/05
06/01/06

Club

Strat Sharks
Co Coventry
Strat Sharks
Solihull
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Co Coventry
Wellington M

GB Pts
444
426
401
390
381
343
293
275

Full Results

Place Name

. Eoin Jennings
Max Hitchman
Kai Turner
Charlie Davis
Thomas Colleran
Henry Doggett
Ryan Bloomer
Peter Causer

eNoORwN S

EVENT 307 FINAL OF EVENT 407 Girls 12 Yrs 200m IM

DoB
12/09/06
12/02/06
18/04/06
16/12/05
12/07/06
29/04/06
02/08/06
01/08/06

Club

Chase
Solihull
Blythe Barra
Chase

Camp Hill SC
Strat Sharks
Stourbridge
Chase

GB Pts
242
212
192
181
171
167
167
163

Full Results

Place Name
Rebecca Morrison
Catrise Hart
Rebecca Gulliver
Clarrie Williams
Wiktoria Trzeciak
Trearna Hart

Beth Morris

Mia Evans

PN~ WN =

EVENT 308 FINAL OF EVENT 408 Boys 12 Yrs 200m IM

DoB
12/08/05
24/08/05
26/07/05
26/10/04
04/08/05
24/08/05
25/02/05
04/11/04

Club

Strat Sharks
Perry B & TS
PerryB & TS
Camp Hill SC
Co Coventry
PerryB & TS
Blythe Barra
Solihull

Time
2:47.97
2:49.56
2:50.67
2:51.92
2:57.19
2:59.33
3:01.82
3:05.54

GB Pts
510
495
486
475
433
417
399
373

Full Results

Place Name
Tymon Strelecki
Kyle Offer
Harvey Flint
Sam Pryce
Owen Perkins
Rory Bristoll
Aidan Hogan
Elwyn Davies

PN WN =

EVENT 309 FINAL OF EVENT 409 Girls 13 Yrs 200m IM

DoB
04/02/05
07/10/04
22/11/04
02/04/05
16/08/05
05/08/05
31/110/04
14/02/05

Club
Wellington M
Co Coventry
Strat Sharks
Wellington M
Solihull
Wellington M
Solihull
Wellington M

GB Pts
352
340
336
317
281
279
273
194

Full Results

Place Name

Lily Chiles
Isabelle Maloney
Rosie Franklin
Amelie Ristov
Cerys Lyne
Sophia Deans
Sophie McGrath
Jasmine Ashfield

Nookwh =

DoB
21/07/04
23/04/04
30/11/03
18/11/03
13/02/04
11/09/04
01/11/03
19/12/03

Club
Solihull
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Strat Sharks
Fox Hollies
Perry B & TS
Fox Hollies
Strat Sharks

Time

GB Pts
500
471
460
378
363
342
309
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> Z, City of Coventry SC
- o 50m Sprints Meet
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EVENT 310 FINAL OF EVENT 410 Boys 13 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Tom Gamer 15/03/04 Fox Hollies 2:34.20 483
2. Josh Golsby-Taylor 20/05/04  Blythe Barra 2:34.29 482
3. Joel Watson 03/03/04  Strat Sharks 2:54.63 323
4. Daniel Cant 11/08/04  Solihull 3:09.34 242
5. Luka Stolic 11/09/04 Wellington M 3:10.20 238
Kyle O'Grady 08/06/04 Blythe Barra DNC
Jack Kirby 06/03/04 Blythe Barra DQT 2L
EVENT 311 FINAL OF EVENT 411 Girls 14 Yrs 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Skye Richardson 08/11/02 Co Coventry 2:49.91 492
2. Emily Worrall 08/01/03  Blythe Barra 2:55.92 443
3. Elizabeth Ribchester 30/07/03 Camp Hill SC 2:56.04 442
4. Natasha Barguss 08/05/03  Solihull 2:56.36 439
5. Keira Hughes 11/09/03  Wellington M 3:00.47 408
6. Grace Galligan 22/07/03  Blythe Barra 3:06.22 369
7. Maia Goldsbrough 16/05/03  Strat Sharks 3:09.25 349
8. Louise Baynham 02/06/03  Blythe Barra 3:11.72 334
EVENT 312 FINAL OF EVENT 412 Boys 14 Yrs 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Daniel Cox 25/04/03  Strat Sharks 2:32.32 501
2. James Carson 10/02/03  Blythe Barra 2:39.57 435
3. JamesLee 27/11/02  Solihull 2:39.88 432
4. Jonathan Vaskor 18/11/02  Camp Hill SC 2:40.86 424
5. Morgan Evans 28/08/03  Strat Sharks 2:44.00 398
Mohammed El Khayyaat 01/09/03 Blythe Barra DNC
Luke Smith 30/10/02  Strat Sharks DNC
EVENT 313 FINAL OF EVENT 413 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Isabelle Callaghan 27/07/01  Strat Sharks 2:35.89 631
2. Eleanor Vickers 02/09/02  Strat Sharks 2:39.38 593
3. Jade Pickett 10/05/00 Co Coventry 2:42.17 565
4. Charlotte Cox 15/04/00 Strat Sharks 2:43.30 554
5. Emily Colleran 23/06/01  Camp Hill SC 2:48.87 501
6. Ysabelle Caswell 10/11/99  Strat Sharks 2:52.50 470
7. Adele Reeves 15/09/01 Camp Hill SC 2:59.10 418
Katie Gulliver 29/01/98 Perry B& TS DNC
EVENT 314 FINAL OF EVENT 414 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Michael Allen 15/09/01  Strat Sharks 2:23.83 592
2. Ben Jones 18/09/02 Co Coventry 2:32.28 502
3. Jake Ashfield 23/06/01 Strat Sharks 2:37.44 453
4. Christopher Mitchell 18/10/00  Solihull 2:46.39 380
5. Drew Rimmer 31/10/00 Perry B & TS 2:48.20 367
6. Luke White 31/05/02 Fox Hollies 2:50.27 352
Steve Dunn 15/08/67 PerryB & TS DNC
Stuart Fuller 02/12/74 Perry B & TS DNC
"SPORT “SPORT_

S Page 3 of 3 $

SYSTEMS, SYSTEMS




